
Renaissance Institute Council 2023 - 2024

Executive Committee:

President Tim Casey 2023 - 2025 tjwcasey@comcast.net
Vice President Judith (Page) Campbell 2023 -2025 pagerini@peoplepc.com
Secretary Elizabeth Fanto 2023 - 2025 efanto37@gmail.com
Past President Betty Loafmann 2023 - 2025 4eastinn@gmail.com
Member at Large Terry Weisser 2023 - 2024 terryweisser@gmail.com
Finance Comm Chair Ken Pfeifer 2023 - 2024 wkpfeifer@comcast.net ex officio
RI Director Shirley Bigley LaMotte 2023 - 2024 sbigley1@ndm.edu ex officio

Council Members:

Susan Serotte 2023 - 2026 nsed7915@comcast.net
Denis Smith 2023 - 2026 deniss@md.net

Kay Pulcinella 2023 - 2026 kkpulcinella@gmail.com
Beth Volk 2023 - 2025 nbvolk@verizon.net

Kathy Stone 2023 - 2025 kathy21204@gmail.com
Laurie Rosenberg 2023 - 2025 loreleirex@gmail.com

Terry Weisser 2021 - 2024 terryweisser@gmail.com Curriculum
Ken Pfeifer 2021 - 2024 wkpfeifer@comcast.net Finance
Joe Lapicki 2023 - 2024 jlapicki@aol.com
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